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CORE THERMO ASPEN technical data
HEATER

Sauna room
Stone capacity
Weight
Height
Width (without casing)

POWER

SAFETY DISTANCE

A
B

9kW

9 - 15 m³
30 kg
19 kg
830 mm
400 mm

40 mm
480 mm

6kW

6 - 10 m³
30 kg
19 kg
830 mm
400 mm

40 mm
480 mm

10.5kW 

10 - 20 m³
30 kg
19 kg
830 mm
400 mm

Depth (without casing) 400 mm400 mm 400 mm

40 mm
480 mm

Amperage
Supply voltage

16 A
3/N ~ 400 V*

10 A
3/N ~ 400 V*

16 A
3/N ~ 400 V*

ALSO REQUIRED: 

•  Stones

•  Touch screen control unit

OPTIONS: 

•  Embedding flange

•  Thermo aspen cladding

Electric heater
CORE THERMO ASPEN
CORE THERMO ASPEN                                         is designed to provide flexibility in a compact sauna heater.
Its build makes it perfect for apartment saunas or other smaller sauna spaces
while providing a pleasant, soft steam. The Core is fast-heating and has the
added benefit of an extremely short safety distance (4cm from the stove exterior),
so the risk of burning oneself is almost non-existent.

What makes the HUUM Core particularly unique is that it is customisable depending
on the interior of your sauna room and your preferences. It comes in either black or
silver steel casing and has the option of additional timber cladding in a beautiful
Thermo Aspen. You can customise your own cladding to suit your space -
choose from ceramic tiles, stone, wood, and more.   
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*In the case of a 230 1N connection, an analogous connection is made to the 3-phase. 
The heating circuits must be connected before the circuit breaker.


